
2023015 Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
GS 12 Gold
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TSA111942 WP

A1

[1] Merryn VAN DER MERWE

BYE
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4

TSA111983

TSA121566

WP

WP

Anna LOUW

Kate  PAXTON 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA121465

TSA121683

KZN

Winelands

Charlotte FERGUSON

LilianRose DRY 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA121583

TSA121442

WP

WP

Amelie VAN DER WALT

[2] McKenzie COWIE 6-3, 6-2

[1] Merryn VAN DER MERWE

Kate  PAXTON 

6-2, 6-2

LilianRose DRY

[2] McKenzie COWIE

6-2, 6-4

[1] Merryn VAN DER MERWE

LilianRose DRY

6-1, 6-0

[1] Merryn VAN DER MERWE

Kate  PAXTON 

[2] McKenzie COWIE 6-1, 6-3

Kate  PAXTON 

C1

BYE

Anna LOUW

Charlotte FERGUSON

Amelie VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-0

Anna LOUW

Amelie VAN DER WALT

6-2, 6-2

Amelie VAN DER WALT

D1

BYE

Charlotte FERGUSON

Charlotte FERGUSON
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